THE EUROPEAN UNION'S CROSS-BORDER COOPERATION PROGRAMME

Training for Potential Applicants

20-21 October 2016
Hotel “1 Maji”, Pogradec, Republic of Albania,

25-26 October 2016
Municipality of Gostivar, Gostivar, Republic of Macedonia

1* Day

09.00-09.45 Introduction presentation of the training objectives
09.45-10.30 Presentation of the IPA CBC Programme; Project cycle management
10.30-11.00 Coffee break
11.00-11.30 Definition of Grant and Partnership
11:30-12:30 Logical Framework

Stakeholder Analysis; Exercise; Problem analysis, Exercise
12.30-13.30  Launch break
13.30-15.00 Logical Framework:

Objective analysis; Strategy analysis and preparation of Logical Framework
15.00-15.30 Coffee break
15.30-17.30 Exercise: Strategy analysis and preparation of Logical Framework;

Logical Framework: Assumptions & Risks

THIS PROJECT IS IMPLEMENTED BY:

THIS PROJECT IS FUNDED BY THE o q""‘
EUROPEAN UNION 5

MINISTRY OF LOCAL MINISTRY OF EUROPEAN
SELF-GOVERNMENT INTEGRATION



09.00-09.30

09.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

Logical Framework: Indicators

Application package: Grant Application Form

Lunch break

Budget

Exercise: Budgeting

Coffee break

Monitoring and Evaluation of the projects

Training Evaluation

THIS PROJECT IS FUNDED BY THE
EUROPEAN UNION

THIS PROJECT IS IMPLEMENTED BY:

LT
.ui-'»‘.".‘ ‘A,
Lr = H

g O

‘-f".':!‘:
‘L';;'L:E;w-' — F ]
MINISTRY OF EUROPEAN

INTEGRATION

MINISTRY OF LOCAL
SELF-GOVERNMENT





