





THE EUROPEAN UNION'S CROSS-BORDER COOPERATION PROGRAMME

Training for Potential Applicants

20-21 October 2016 Hotel "1 Maji", Pogradec, Republic of Albania,

25-26 October 2016 Municipality of Gostivar, Gostivar, Republic of Macedonia

1st Day

09.00-09.45	Introduction presentation of the training objectives
09.45-10.30	Presentation of the IPA CBC Programme; Project cycle management
10.30-11.00	Coffee break
11.00-11.30	Definition of Grant and Partnership
11:30–12:30	Logical Framework
	Stakeholder Analysis; Exercise; Problem analysis, Exercise
12.30-13.30	Launch break
13.30-15.00	Logical Framework:
	Objective analysis; Strategy analysis and preparation of Logical Framework
15.00-15.30	Coffee break
15.30-17.30	Exercise: Strategy analysis and preparation of Logical Framework;
	Logical Framework: Assumptions & Risks



THIS PROJECT IS IMPLEMENTED BY:











2nd Day

09.00-09.30	Logical Framework: Indicators
09.30-12.30	Application package: Grant Application Form
12.30-13.30	Lunch break
13.30-15.00	Budget
	Exercise: Budgeting
15.00-15.30	Coffee break
15.30-17.00	Monitoring and Evaluation of the projects
17.00-17.30	Training Evaluation



THIS PROJECT IS IMPLEMENTED BY:



SELF-GOVERNMENT



